PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER
ACCEPTED OFFERS
June 13, 2018

Title Type Parcel Number Referrence Number Hectares Purchased By Percent Price/Ha Bonus Paid
DRILLING LICENCE 66753 1806001 264 ---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ---- 0% $0.00 $0.00
DRILLING LICENCE 66754 1806002 264 SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD. 100% $25.82 $6,816.48
DRILLING LICENCE 66755 1806003 264 SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD. 100% $61.12 $16,135.68

DRILLING LICENCE 66756 1704009 1,847 LANDSOLUTIONS GP INC. 100% $22,767.84 $42,052,202.00



Permits
Drilling Licences

Leases
TOTAL

Next Disposition:

OFFERED
# HECTARES
0 0
4 2,639
0 0

2,639
July 11, 2018

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

PURCHASED
HECTARES
0

2,375

2,375

SUMMARY
June 13, 2018

AVERAGE PRICE
$0.00
$17,715.85

$0.00

$17,715.85

FEES
$0.00
$1,500.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

RENT
$0.00
$8,312.50

$0.00

$8,312.50

TENDER BONUS
$0.00
$42,075,154.16

$0.00

$42,075,154.16

TOTAL
$0.00
$42,084,966.66

$0.00

$42,084,966.66



