PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER ACCEPTED OFFERS

June 13, 2018

Title Type	Parcel Number	Referrence Number	Hectares	Purchased By	Percent	Price/Ha	Bonus Paid
DRILLING LICENCE	66753	1806001	264	No Bids or No Acceptable Bids	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
DRILLING LICENCE	66754	1806002	264	SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.	100%	\$25.82	\$6,816.48
DRILLING LICENCE	66755	1806003	264	SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.	100%	\$61.12	\$16,135.68
DRILLING LICENCE	66756	1704009	1,847	LANDSOLUTIONS GP INC.	100%	\$22,767.84	\$42,052,202.00

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER SUMMARY

June 13, 2018

		OFFERED		PURCHASED					
	#	HECTARES	#	HECTARES	AVERAGE PRICE	FEES	RENT	TENDER BONUS	TOTAL
Permits	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Drilling Licences	4	2,639	3	2,375	\$17,715.85	\$1,500.00	\$8,312.50	\$42,075,154.16	\$42,084,966.66
Leases	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	4	2,639	3	2,375	\$17,715.85	\$1,500.00	\$8,312.50	\$42,075,154.16	\$42,084,966.66

Next Disposition: July 11, 2018